TANR FREIGHT TARIFF 3135A

CHANGE:
COMMODITY:
STCC:

EQUIPMENT:

GENERAL CONDITIONS:

FROM:

TO:

RATE IN DOLLARS PER
CAR

ROUTE:

GOVERNING
PUBLICATIONS:

ReISSUED:

EFFECTIVE:

EXPIRATION:

COMMODITY, APPLICATION AND PRICE

Removing Dewar
SOYBEANS
01 144 10

RATES ARE APPLICABLE IN Private HOPPER EQUIPMENT

Freight Charges are Prepaid, RULE 11 as Paid by Shipper

This tariff applies to single car shipments, as delivered to Shell Rock
Soy Processing

Use of IANR RR equipment upon Approval ONLY.

SEE BELOW
Butler, TA

SEE BELOW

IANR

UFC 6000-SERIES-UNIFORM FREIGHT CLASSIFICATION
OPSL 6000-SERIES-OFFICIAL RAILROAD STATION LIST
STCC 6001-SERIES-STANDARD TRANSPORTATION
COMMODITY CODE

IANR 3001-SERIES-RULES AND REGULATIONS

IANR 3005 Series Mileage Fuel Surcharge Governs

IANR 3006 Mileage Chart Governs

All origins 286,000 GWOR EXCEPT Forest City.

Forest City is 263,000 GWOR

October 23, 2024

January 1, 2024

December 31, 2024



ORIGIN

Manly

Rock Falls

Nora Springs - IANR origin only
Rockford

Marble Rock

Greene****
Packard
Clarksville
Shell Rock
Cedar Falls**
Washburn
LaPorte City
Vinton
Dunkerton
Oelwein
Forest City
Garner

RATE
$525
$494
$488
$473
$446
$420
$368
$215
$205
$827
$473
$483
$504
$494
$551
$662
$630



